SOCIAL COMMITEE EVENTS 2023-24

Date/Time Event Location
September 22,2023 / 7:30-9:00 pm Fall Dance Gazebo 5
September 26,2023 / 1:00-4:00 pm Rock Class $8.00 Gazebo 5
October 1, 2023 / 10:00-1:00 Bake Sale Coffee Provided Gazebo 5
October 3, 2023 / 1:00-4:00 Terracotta/White Flower Pot Class Acrylic Gazebo 5
October 7, 2023 /8-10 am Pancake Breakfast Gazebo 5
October 18, 2023 / 4:30 pm Birthday Cake after golf cart parade Gazebo 5
October 19, 2023 / 1-4 pm Diamond Art Bookmark Class (Posponed) Gazebo 5
October 25, 2023 / 5:00 pm Meet and Greet Gazebo 5
October 31, 2-23 1-3 pm Dog Costume Competiton Gazebo 5
November 7, 2023 / 1-4 pm Snowman Craft Gazebo 5
November 10, 2023 /7-10 PM Live Concert Gazebo 5
November 12, 2023 /1-3 Art Show Gazebo 5
Wednesday, November 15, 2023 Birthday Cake after golf cart parade Gazebo 5
November 17,2023/ 11 -3 pm Cruisin Show (Mororcycles, military equipment} Section 3
Thursday, November 23, 2023 Thanksgiving Dinner 2:00 Gazebo 5
November 28, 2023 / 1-4 pm Small Table Runner Quilt Class Gazebo 5
Month of December Christmas lights Contest Begins
Saturday, December 2, 2023 Pancake and Eggs Breakfast Gazebo 5
Sunday, December 3, 2023 Jewelry Class - TBD Type Gazebo 5
Tuesday, December 12, 2023 St Augustine, Christmas Light Bus Trip TBD Gazebo 5
Saturday, December 16, 2023 Hamburgers and hot dogs (TBD) Bake Sale Gazebo 5
Wednesday, December 20, 2023 Birthday Cake after golf cart parade Gazebo 5
Friday, December 22, 2023 Christmas Sing a Long - Judge Christmas Lights
December 25. 2023 Sign In Yard award for lights
Wednesday, January 10, 2024 Birthday Cake after golf cart parade Gazebo 5
January 12, 2024 / 1:00 pm Chili Cookoff (add Big Baked Potatoe Gazebo 5
January 13, 2024 / 1:00 pm Save
Wednesday, January 17, 2024 Tampa RV Show
January 21, 2024 / 1:00 pm Memorial Service Coffee cookies served Gazebo 5
January 26, 2024 / 7:30- 9:30 pm Entertainment Night TBD (Kareoke) Gazebo 5
January 27, 2024 /7:00 pm Trivia Night Gazebo 5
Sunday, January 28, 2024 Cape Canaveral Cruise
February 2-3, 2024 Yard Sale
Saturday, February 10, 2024 Valentine Dance Gazebo 5
Weds. 2/14/2014 Birthday Cake after golf cart parade Gazebo 5
March 8, 2024 / 7:30 - 9:30 Karaoke Entertainment Night Gazebo 5
Thursday, March 14, 2024 Classic Car Show Section 3
Wednesday, March 20, 2024 Birthday Cake after golf cart parade Gazebo 5
Wednesday, March 27, 2024 Pizza Gazebo 5
Wednesday, April 3, 2024 Ice Cream Social Gazebo 5
Sunday, April 7, 2024 Pancake Sauage Breakfast Gazebo 5
Wednesday, April 17, 2024 Birthday Cake after golf cart parade Gazebo 5




